
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch 
Day Friday 

Date 12-21-62 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

10:15a  f
10:45  f

2:15p  f
2:45 

3:15  t
3:30 
5:00  t
5:30 
6:45 
7:30 

8:00 
8:30 
9:15 
9:45 

Bobby Baker 
Gene Locke 
Sen. Russell 
Lunch w/  John  Connally,  Dolph  Briscoe,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Harry  McPherson,  Courtney 
McPherson, MF,  AW  Moursund 
Bill Willis,  San  Antonio 
Driving over  ranch  w/  John  Connally,  Dolph  Briscoe,  AW  Moursund 
Judge Robert  Russell  in  Brunswick,  Ga. 
Depart LBJ  Ranch  -  hunting  -  by  car  -  w/  Mrs.  J.  ,  MMV,  Judge  Moursund  and  MF 
Arrive AW  Ranc h 
Depart AW  Ranch  via  car  w/  Mrs.  J.  ,  MMV,  Judge  an d Mariallen,  and  MF 
Arrive LBJ  Ranch 
Dinner with  above  in  entry  No.  10  plus Lynda  and  Lucy 
To visit  Cousin  Or eole w/  MMV  and  Judge  Moursund 
Return to  LBJ  Ranch 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


