(	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Friday

The Vic			DIAR: egan l	his day at (place) LBJ Ranch Date 12-21-62	
Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		Code
1	10:15a		f	Bobby Baker	
2	10:45		f	Gene Locke	l
3	2:15p		f	Sen. Russell	
4	2:45			Lunch w/ John Connally, Dolph Briscoe, Mr. and Mrs. Harry McPherson, Courtney	
				McPherson, MF, AW Moursund	
5	3:15		t	Bill Willis, San Antonio	
6	3:30			Driving over ranch w/ John Connally, Dolph Briscoe, AW Moursund	
7	5:00		t	Judge Robert Russell in Brunswick, Ga.	
8	5:30			Depart LBJ Ranch - hunting - by car - w/ Mrs. J., MMV, Judge Moursund and MF	
9	6:45			Arrive AW Ranch	
10	7:30			Depart AW Ranch via car w/ Mrs. J., MMV, Judge and Mariallen, and MF	
11	8:00			Arrive LBJ Ranch	
12	8:30			Dinner with above in entry No. 10 plus Lynda and Lucy	
13	9:15			To visit Cousin Oriole w/ MMV and Judge Moursund	ļ
14	9:45			Return to LBJ Ranch	
					}
					ł

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.